JIJ Funding - OPD

[ ]10-1,332,105

[11,332,106 - 3,594,736
[ 3,594,737 - 6,568,602
N 6,568,603 - 12,206,150

A number of local courts receive funding based upon a judicial
district that combines two or more counties. Please see the
Justice In Jeopardy Funding Matrix for specific amounts received
at the county and judicial district levels.
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A number of local courts receive funding based upon a judicial district that combines two or more counties.  Please see the Justice In Jeopardy Funding Matrix for specific amounts received at the county and judicial district levels.



JIJ Funding - Fee Increase (5454)

i Douglas [
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[ 123,106 - 1,005,474

[ 11,005,475 - 2,894,274
[ 2,894,275 - 5,768,940
I 5,768,941 - 13,141,146

A number of local courts receive funding based upon a judicial
district that combines two or more counties. Please see the
Justice In Jeopardy Funding Matrix for specific amounts received
at the county and judicial district levels.
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A number of local courts receive funding based upon a judicial district that combines two or more counties.  Please see the Justice In Jeopardy Funding Matrix for specific amounts received at the county and judicial district levels.



JIJ Funding

| 131,972-758,763

|| 758,764 -2,002,276
| 12,002,277-3,826,698
[ 13826699 -7,992,449

A number of local courts receive funding based upon a judicial
district that combines two or more counties. Please see the
Justice In Jeopardy Funding Matrix for specific amounts received
at the county and judicial district levels.



cccla
Text Box
A number of local courts receive funding based upon a judicial district that combines two or more counties.  Please see the Justice In Jeopardy Funding Matrix for specific amounts received at the county and judicial district levels.



Total JIJ Funding

[ 1103,913 - 658,745
[ ]658,746 - 1,267,546
[ 11,267,547 - 3,085,156
[7713,085,157 - 5,959,471
[ 5,959,472 - 10,822,366
I 10,822,367 - 27,702,197

A number of local courts receive funding based upon a judicial
district that combines two or more counties. Please see the
Justice In Jeopardy Funding Matrix for specific amounts received
at the county and judicial district levels.
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A number of local courts receive funding based upon a judicial district that combines two or more counties.  Please see the Justice In Jeopardy Funding Matrix for specific amounts received at the county and judicial district levels.
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NAME
Adams
Asotin
Benton
Chelan
Clallam
Clark
Columbia
Cowlitz
Douglas
Ferry
Franklin
Garfield
Grant
Grays Harbor
Island
Jefferson
King
Kitsap
Kittitas
Klickitat
Lewis
Lincoln
Mason
Okanogan
Pacific
Pend Oreille
Pierce
San Juan
Skagit
Skamania
Snohomish
Spokane
Stevens
Thurston
Wahkiakum
Walla Walla
Whatcom
Whitman
Yakima

PP AR ALRPLDLRPDDLPDDRPDHRPHDHHHHHHH

JiJ
112,077.00
141,667.00
503,310.00
509,759.00
537,284.00

1,774,416.00
182,984.00
938,258.00
213,139.00
138,894.00
248,112.00

31,972.00
603,071.00
689,780.00
473,052.00
352,426.00

7,356,234.00
1,504,796.00
361,234.00
281,070.00
635,571.00
104,703.00
413,862.00
535,537.00
109,756.00
164,961.00
3,5083,775.00
164,819.00
246,543.00
127,366.00
3,318,626.00
2,562,346.00
388,156.00
1,030,642.00

47,784.00
345,183.00
457,063.00
223,904.00

1,744,852.00
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JIJ_OPD
125,562.00
133,919.00

1,121,244.00

1,494,498.00
5,925,816.00
55,352.00
2,972,631.00
17,467.00
894,902.00
285,983.00
49,015.00
2,113,497.00
2,432,676.00
259,106.00
389,960.00
6,568,602.00
4,319,276.00
981,679.00
403,163.00
432,174.00
71,347.00
1,226,117.00
206,156.00
968,304.00
1,715,875.00
6,539,208.00
82,677.00
3,594,736.00
158,492.00
12,206,150.00
10,663,085.00
187,325.00
3,121,660.00
58,646.00
264,274.00
1,332,105.00
177,912.00
5,537,214.00
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FEEINCR
141,438.00
153,780.00

1,354,182.00
680,064.00
509,184.00

2,894,274.00
38,754.00
908,688.00
222,990.00
37,578.00
525,972.00
23,106.00
854,646.00
794,466.00
471,858.00
230,340.00
13,141,146.00
1,959,102.00
401,016.00
172,716.00
680,862.00
1,556,976.00
480,210.00
332,454.00
189,486.00
92,454.00
5,768,940.00
93,468.00
1,005,474.00
100,050.00
5,069,808.00
3,794,940.00
281,202.00
1,762,080.00
46,152.00
576,666.00
1,295,988.00
240,540.00
1,873,008.00

R R e R R R - e T B e A R R R R AR A A

TOTALJI
379,077.00
429,366.00

1,857,492.00
2,311,067.00
2,540,966.00
10,594,506.00
277,090.00
4,819,577.00
453,596.00
1,071,374.00
1,060,067.00
103,913.00
3,571,214.00
3,916,922.00
1,204,016.00
972,726.00
27,065,982.00
7,783,174.00
1,743,929.00
856,949.00
1,748,607.00
1,733,026.00
2,120,189.00
1,074,147.00
1,267,546.00
1,973,290.00
15,811,923.00
340,964.00
4,846,753.00
385,908.00
20,594,584.00
17,020,371.00
856,683.00
5,914,382.00
152,582.00
1,186,123.00
3,085,156.00
642,356.00
9,155,074.00


cccla
Text Box
January 2010


	All JIJ Maps and Table 2.8.10
	JIJMoney OPD
	JIJMoney Fee Increase
	JIJMoney Funding
	Total JIJ Money
	JIJ Breakdown by County
	Counties


	JIJ Breakdown by County 2.8.10
	Counties




